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ARTIGIANO

MENU



COFFEE

ESPRESSO
MACCHIATO
PICCOLO

CORTADO

FLAT WHITE

WHITE AMERICANO
BLACK AMERICANO
LATTE
CAPPUCCINO
MOCHA

MILKS

2.25
2.55
2.75
290

SOYA, ALMOND, COCONUT OR OAT MILK

SYRUPS

VANILLA, CARAMEL, HAZELNUT OR SEASONAL SYRUPS

SPECIAL

HOT CHOCOLATE

WHITE HOT CHOCOLATE

CHAILATTE
DIRTY CHAI

CANTON LOOSE LEAF

ENGLISH BREAKFAST
EARL GREY

GREEN

CHAMOMILE

REDBERRY & HIBISCUS

TRIPLE MINT

ARTIGIANO'S EARLY RISER

FOR ALLERGEN INFORMATION PLEASE ASK A MEMBER OF THE TEAM.

HOT DRINK & PASTRY
£5.00

ANY DAY OF THE WEEK BEFORE 10AM

SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY.

80z

3.20
295
2.85
3.15
3.15
3.25

3.15
3.20
3.25
3.35

120z

3.15
3.05
3.40
3.40
3.50

0.40

0.50

3.40
3.45
3.50
3.60

2.70
2.70
2.70
2.70
2.70
2.70



AUSTRALIAN T2 LOOSE LEAF

CHINA JASMINE 3.00
CHAI 3.00
STRAWBERRIES + CREAM 3.00
LEMON GRASS + GINGER 3.00
GREEN ROSE 3.00
APPLE CRUMBLE 3.00

ICED TEA 1607

MINT & CUCUMBER 3.40
PEACH & LEMON 3.40
JASMINE & LIME 3.40

ICED COFFEE

AMERICANO 3.40
LATTE 3.60
MOCHA 3.70

FRAPPE WITH ESPRESSO

COFFEE 4.00
MOCHA 4.15

FRAPPE WITHOUT ESPRESSO

VANILLA 3.70
CHAI 3.70
CARAMEL 3.70

SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY.
FOR ALLERGEN INFORMATION PLEASE ASK A MEMBER OF THE TEAM.



FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICES

AVAILABLE UNTIL 4PM 160Z
ORANGE 475
FRESHLY PRESSED ORANGE JUICE

APPLE 475
FRESHLY PRESSED APPLE JUICE

THE COOLER 495
STRAWBERRY, LEMON, PEAR & APPLE

POW POW PASSION 495
ORANGE JUICE, PASSION FRUIT & PINEAPPLE

GRAPEFRUIT ZING 495
ORANGE JUICE, GINGER & RUBY RED GRAPEFRUIT

GREEN BLISS 495
APPLE, SPINACH, CUCUMBER & MINT

BEET IT 495

BEETROOT, ORANGE & GINGER

SOFT DRINKS

FEVER TREE MIXERS 200ML 1.95
SAN PELLEGRINO (VARIOUS FLAVOURS) 330ML 2.10
COKE / DIET COKE 300ML 2.10
LUSCOMBE (VARIOUS FLAVOURS) 270ML 3.10
RED BULL 250ML 3.15
STILL WATER 1.75
SPARKLING WATER 1.75

SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY.
FOR ALLERGEN INFORMATION PLEASE ASK A MEMBER OF THE TEAM.



SHAKES

AVAILABLE UNTIL 4PM

BANANA YOGGI

BANANA, LOW-FAT FROZEN YOGURT & SKIMMED MILK

COOKIES & CREAM

CRUSHED CHOCOLATE CREAM COOKIES & VANILLA YOGHURT

STRAWBERRY DELIGHT

PLANT BASED, STRAWBERRIES, OAT MILK, DAIRY FREE ICE CREAM (VEGAN)

BANANA PEANUT BUTTER

BANANA, LOW-FAT FROZEN YOGURT, MUESLI, PEANUT BUTTER & SKIMMED MILK

BREAKFAST TO GO
STRAWBERRY, BANANA, LOW-FAT FROZEN YOGURT,
MUESLI, HONEY & SKIMMED OR ALMOND MILK

ADD

WHEY PROTEIN

MILKS

SOYA, ALMOND, COCONUT OR OAT MILK

SMOOTHIES

AVAILABLE UNTIL 4PM

RASPBERRY HEAVEN

RASPBERRY, BLUEBERRY, APPLE & MANGO

PASSION STORM

PASSION FRUIT, PAPAYA, PINEAPPLE, PEACH, GUAVA & ALOE VERA

COCONUT CRUSH

COCONUT & PINEAPPLE

SUPER GREEN

SPINACH, AVOCADO, APPLE, LIME, BASIL & SPIRULINA

ACAI KICK

ACAI, STRAWBERRY, BLUEBERRIES & MANGO

SMOOTHIES ARE MADE WITH APPLE AND PEAR JUICE

SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY.

FOR ALLERGEN INFORMATION PLEASE ASK A MEMBER OF THE TEAM.

160Z

4.95

4.95

5.45

4.95

4.95

0.70

0.50

4.95

4.95

4.95

4.95

4.95



SPIRITS

GIN
BEEFEATER
TANQUERAY

WHITLEY NEILL (RHUBARB & GINGER)

HENDRICK'S

TARQUINS CORNISH
EIBHTEEN (STRAWBERRY)
SALCOMBE

MONKEY 47

PENTIRE (NON ALCOHOLIC)

VODKA
ABSOLUTE
CIROC

RUM

CAPTAIN MORGAN WHITE
MOUNT GAY ECLIPSE
SAILOR JERRY (SPICED)
HAVANA 7YR OLD

THE KRAKEN (SPICED)
MOUNT GAY X0

TEQUILA

RANCHO GOLD

SMOKED MONTE ALBAN MEZCAL

OLMECA
CAZCABEL CAFE

FOR ALLERGEN INFORMATION PLEASE ASK A MEMBER OF THE TEAM.

SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY.

25ML

5.00
5.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
7.00

5.00
6.00

5.00
5.00
5.50
6.00
6.00
7.00

4.50
5.00
5.00
5.50

50ML
8.00
8.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
10.00
7.50

8.00
9.00

8.00
8.00
8.50
9.00
9.00
10.00

7.50
8.00
8.00
8.50



SPIRITS

VERMOUTH 25ML 50ML

CAMPARI 6.0

CREAM & COFFEE LIQUERS
BAILEYS 6.20
KAHLUA 6.00

U.S. WHISKY / SCOTCH

JACK DANIELS 5.00 8.00
JAMESON (IRISH) 5.00 8.00
RITTENHOUSE RYE 100 6.00 9.00
GENTLEMAN JACK 6.00 9.00
MONKEY SHOULDER 6.00 9.00
JACK DANIELS SINGLE BARREL 7.00 10.00
MACALLAN 7.50 10.50
HIBIKIHARMONY (JAPANESE) 12.00 16.00

COGNAC / BRANDIES
COURVOISIER COGNAC 5.00 8.00
MARTELL VS COGNAC 6.00 9.00

OTHER SPIRITS

ARCHERS 4.75 7.25
SOUTHERN COMFORT 4.75 7.25
MALIBU 4.75 7.25
DI SARONNO 5.00 8.00

75ML
TAYLOR'S FINE TAWNY PORT 5.00
TAYLOR’S 10 YEAR OLD TAWNY PORT 6.50

SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY.
FOR ALLERGEN INFORMATION PLEASE ASK A MEMBER OF THE TEAM.



WINES

WHITES
LE SERIN, COTES DE GASCOGNE, FRANCE

LA RIVA CATARRATO PINOT GRIGIO VENETO, ITALY
MR GOOSE CHARDONNAY AUSTRALIA

ALLAN SCOTT SAUVIGNON BLANC
MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND

BOTTLE
2295

25.95

26.95

30.95

SANCERRE VIEILLES VIGNES CLEMENT & FLORIAN BERTHIER

RED
LE SERIN, AUDE 2018, FRANCE

NERO D*AVOLA KALSA PUGLIA ITALY

MR GOOSE SHIRAZ AUSTRALIA

MERLOT VISTAMAR CHILE

ZAPA MALBEC MENDOZA, ARGENTINA

RIOJA MARQUES DE CACERES, SPAIN

*125ML AVAILABLE ON REQUEST

MAKE MIDWEEK

34.95

BOTTLE
2295

25.95

26.95

26.95

30.95

3295

175ML*
5.75

6.75

8.25

175ML*
5.75

6.75

7.00

8.25

FEEL LIKE A FRIDAY
WINE DOWN WEDNESDAY

RED OR WHITE

£16.00

SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY.

FOR ALLERGEN INFORMATION PLEASE ASK A MEMBER OF THE TEAM.

250ML
8.00

9.25

9.50

10.75

250ML
8.00

9.25

9.50

9.50

10.75



WINES

ROSE
LA SERENITE CUVEE L'AME, FRANCE
PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH CORTEFRESCA VENETO, ITALY

HENRI GAILLARD COTES DE PROVENCE, FRANCE

SPARKLING

PROSECCO SPUMANTE BORGO ALATO
DI MARIA PROSECCO (ROSE)

CHAMPAGNE GRUET BRUT SELECTION
TAITTINGER BRUT RESERVE CHAMPAGNE

*125ML WINE AVAILABLE ON REQUEST

TOAST THE WEEKEND WITH
A WELL EARNED BUBBLY

BOTTLE

2295

25.95

30.95

FRIDAY FlZZ

HOUSE DEALS ON

PROSECCO £5/ £23
CHAMPAGNE £7.5 / £40

SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY.

175ML*

6.75

8.25

BOTTLE

29.95

29.95

47.50

65.00

FOR ALLERGEN INFORMATION PLEASE ASK A MEMBER OF THE TEAM.

250ML

8.00

9.25

10.75

125ML

7.25

8.75



DRAUGHT

CRAFT CIDER, DEVON 4.5%
CRAFT LAGER, DEVON 4.1%
GUINESS 4.2%

PERONI, ITALY 5.1%

ASAHI EXTRA DRY, JAPAN 5.2%

NECK OIL

BOTTLES

BUDWEISER 0% NON ALCOHOLIC 330ML
SOL 330ML

BUDVAR BUDWEISER 330ML

BROOKLYN LAGER 330ML

BREWDOG DEAD PONY CLUB 330ML
BREWDOG PUNK IPA 330ML

OTTER BRIGHT / OTTER BITTER 500ML
DOOM BAR 500ML

SANDFORD CIDER 500ML

ANNINGS CIDER (VARIOUS FLAVOURS) 500ML

SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY.
FOR ALLERGEN INFORMATION PLEASE ASK A MEMBER OF THE TEAM.

HALF
3.00

PINT
5.25

5.75

575

5.95

4.25

4.85

495

495

495

495

5.50

575

575



CLASSIC COCKTAILS 9.00 EACH

2 FOR £16 MUSTBETHE SAME COCKTAIL - AVAILABLE FROM 5PM

%j?ii.

ESPRESSO MARTINI SOURS

VODKA, DOUBLE ESPRESSO, KAHLUA AMARETTO, WHISKEY OR RUM, FRESH
& SUGAR SYRUP LEMON JUICE & SUGAR SYRUP

- Wy H 1'%
oy | I
el I | \

I ll. II
COSMOPOLITAN TORMENTA NEGRA
VODKA, TRIPLE SEC, CRANBERRY JUICE DARK RUM, GINGER BEER & LIME
& LIME

b!*:g':f! f_"‘.'zj

 § 1

MARGARITA PORN STAR MARTINI
TEQUILA, TRIPLE SEC, LIME JUICE AND VODKA, PASSION FRUIT LIQUEUR,
AGAVE NECTAR GARNISHED WITH LIME PINEAPPLE JUICE AND VANILLA SYRUP

SERVED WITH A SHOT OF PROSECCO

ﬂ*}ef!
= = 1
LONG ISLAND ICE TEA CLASSIC DAIQUIRI
GIN, TEQUILA, VODKA, WHITE RUM, WHITE RUM, LIME JUICE, SUGAR SYRUP,
TRIPLE SEC, COCA-COLA & LEMON GARNISHED WITH LIME

SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY.
FOR ALLERGEN INFORMATION PLEASE ASK A MEMBER OF THE TEAM.



CLASSIC COCKTAILS 9.00 EACH

2 FOR £16 MUSTBETHE SAME COCKTAIL - AVAILABLE FROM 5PM

01
L
MOIJITO

WHITE RUM, SUGAR SYRUP, LIME JUICE,
SODA WATER & MINT

o

"n-uj_-g. L}

PINK MARTINI

GIN, ST GERMAINE ELDERFLOWER, LIME,
& ELDERFLOWER SYRUP, TOPPED UP WITH
CRANBERRY JUICE

TOM COLLINS

BLUE GIN, LEMON JUICE, SUGAR SYRUP
& SODA SERVED WITH A SLICE OF
LEMON

SOMETHING
SPECIAL

TRAP ROOM PUNCH

|
j:.
BELLINI

PEACH PUREE TOPPED UP
WITH PROSECCO

o
3

BRAMBLE
GIN, BLACKBERRY LIQUEUR,
LEMON JUICE & SUGAR SYRUP

o ==

ZOMBIE

WHITE RUM, SPICED RUM, DARK RUM,
HOUSE BRANDY, PINEAPPLE JUICE,
FRESH ORANGE JUICE & A DASH OF
GRENADINE, GARNISHED WITH ORANGE

PASSION FRUIT LIQUEUR, ORGEAT SYRUP, LYCHEE JUICE, BRANDY,
FRESH LEMON JUICE TOPPED UP WITH WRAY & NEPHEW RUM AND PROSECCO

2PEOPLE-£16.00 4 PEOPLE-£25.00

SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY.
FOR ALLERGEN INFORMATION PLEASE ASK A MEMBER OF THE TEAM.



CRAFTED COCKTAILS 9.50 EACH

2 FOR 16.50 wmusTBETHESAME COCKTAIL - AVAILABLE FROM 5PM

INFUSIONS MAY CONTAIN NUTS OR OTHER ALLERGENS

e )

BEES KNEES

HONEYCOMB INFUSED GIN, FRESH
LEMON JUICE AND HOMEMADE HONEY
SYRUP

THE SMOKEY
NEGRONI

BITTER APERITIF WINE, GIN, SWEET RED
AND WHITE VERMOUTHS, MEDIUM
SHERRY (AGED FOR 3 WEEKS)

THE KAHLO

SMOKED MEZCAL, TEQUILA, AGAVE
NECTAR, GRAPE FRUIT, DRY SHERRY, RED
CHILLI AND CHICORY WOOD SMOKE

i

GIN FIZZ NO.5

OUR HOMEMADE HIBISCUS GIN,
CREME DE PECHE, STRAWBERRY
CORDIAL, LEMON JUICE, EGG WHITE,
ORANGE BITTERS, TOPPED UP WITH
RHUBARB SODA

GIN COBBLER
WILD BERRY INFUSED GIN, RUBY PORT,
SWEET SHERRY, LEMON JUICE & MINT.

i
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MEDITERRANEAN
ROSE SPRITZ

GIN, ROSE TINCTURE, AMARO, ORGEAT
SYRUP, ORANGE BLOSSOM & FEVER TREE
MEDITERRANEAN TONIC WATER

SECRET SOUR
FRESH PEAR, AMARETTO, LEMON
SHERBET, CINNAMON & EGG WHITE

LOVER’S BANE

MELON INFUSED VODKA, HAND
CRAFTED BLACKBERRY AND LAVENDER
CORDIAL, LIMONCELLO, TOPPED UP
WITH PROSECCO

SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY.
FOR ALLERGEN INFORMATION PLEASE ASK A MEMBER OF THE TEAM.



MOCKTAILS £6.00

2 FOR £70 MusTBETHESAME COCKTAIL - AVAILABLE FROM 5PM
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BERRY SOUR PEARFECTO

FRESH BLACKBERRIES, PINEAPPLE JUICE, PEAR PUREE, LEMON JUICE, EGG WHITE,
MINT LEAVES, LYCHEE, LEMON JUICE AND ORGEAT SYRUP

EGG WHITE

IF-_ :: lr ET@
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VIRGIN BERRY ROSEMARIE’S
MOJITO GARDEN
FRESH BERRIES AND MINT, APPLE JUICE, FRESH ROSEMARY, PINEAPPLE JUICE,
SUGAR AND SODA AGAVE, GRAPEFRUIT JUICE, LEMON
JUICE, ORANGE BITTERS AND EGG
- WHITE
1
()
ety
ik

PENTIRE ADRIFT NON
ALCOHOLIC GIN
COCKTAIL

PENTIRE, LEMON JUICE, SUGAR SYRUP,
BARISTA OATLY, TONIC AND EGG WHITE

SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY.
FOR ALLERGEN INFORMATION PLEASE ASK A MEMBER OF THE TEAM.



SHOOTERS

SLIPPERY NIPPLE 450
BAILEYS, BUTTERSCOTCH SPIRIT

B52 450
IRISH CREAM, KAHLUA, GRAND MARNIER

KAMIKAZE 450
VODKA, TRIPLE SEC, LIME

BLACK MEXICAN TEQUILA 450
KAHLUA, LEMON JUICE, TEQUILA

BABY GUINNESS 450
IRISH CREAM & KAHLUA

LEMON SHERBET 450
VODKA, LEMON JUICE & SHERBET

HOME MADE LIMONCELLO 450

SHOOTER PLANKS

CHOOSE FROM THE LIST ABOVE. MUST BE SAME ITEM

3 FOR 11.00

6 FOR 20.00
JAGER BOMB 6.00
JAGERMEISTER & RED BULL
LICOR 43 5.00
LUXARDO SAMBUCA 5.00

SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY.
FOR ALLERGEN INFORMATION PLEASE ASK A MEMBER OF THE TEAM.



